

Raibex to Prasadpur.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baizi

DIVISION

Baiza.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1188A

This is to certify that this MB contains
50 computerized printed pages that has
been issued to Asst. Eng RWDW
subdivision Baisa for the work
Raiber to Prasadpur under
- FDR 200 -

[Signature]
20/04/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi DIVISION

Baisa. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1188A.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	CH	22	45	(FDR)	
Name of work:	Motorable of road				
from	Raibera to Prasadpur in				
Batsa	Block under FDR 2020				
in works	divn Batsi				
Authority:-	EE, RWD, works				
	divn Batsi Purnea.				
Agency:-					
Date of Entry:-	26.11.2020				

1/4.5 Providing Brick Beds including spreading, laying - do - do - All Compt Job.

$4.0 \times \frac{4.0+8.30}{2} \times \frac{2.0+2.30}{2}$	252.89 m ³
$24 \times \frac{2.50+4.0}{2} \times 1.50$	2117.00 m ³
$50 \times \frac{4.50+8.0}{2} \times \frac{1.50+2.0}{2}$	546.88 m ³
$38 \times \frac{(5.0+10.60)}{2} \times \frac{2.20+3.40}{2}$	829.92 m ³
$78 \times \frac{5.0+8.30}{2} \times \frac{1.30+2.0}{2}$	855.86 m ³
Total =	2402.55 m ³

Less Sand bag qty (-) 204.00

2198.55 m³

② Lab for filling cement Bag - do - do - All Compt Job.

6000 Bag.

Continuation

P.T.O

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing brick Bats including spreading - do - do - All Compt Job.					
2198.55 m ² wide TMBP					
② ₹ 17.1737/m ²					
					₹ 37,75,723.81
② Lab for filling Cement Bag - do - do All Compt Job.					
6000 Bag vide TMBP					
② ₹ 30.60/bag					
					→ ₹ 1,83,600.00
③ Lab for driving 62 mm torunda - do - do - All Compt Job -					
88 m wide TMBP					
② ₹ 47.58/m					
					₹ 55,81.34
④ Supply & fitting & fixing of bamboo - do - do - All Compt Job.					
704 mts vide TMBP					
② ₹ 4.59/mts ₹ 3231.36					
⑤ Supply fitting & fixing in position bamboo - do - do - All Compt Job.					
132 m ² vide TMBP					
② ₹ 221.69/m ² ₹ 29263.08					
					Total ₹ 40,47,629.59
					40,47,628.81
Add GST @ 12% - ₹ 4,85,715.45					
Add Lab cess @ 1% ₹ 40,476.28					
Add Seigniorage @ 10% ₹ 2,85,500.20					
					Total ₹ 48,59,320.54
① By 2/4/21 A-E					
21/04/2024 J.A.					
					06.04.21

Continuation

E E